Sashimi of Hiramasa Kingfish
Puffed Rice, Ponzu, Radish

Ceviche of Coromandel Imperador
Smoked Milk, Pickled Celery, Horseradish

Grilled Hawkesbury River Calamari
Potato, Garlic, Parsley

Pastrami of Rangers Valley Rump Cap
Black Truffle Cream, Rye, Beets

Roast Yamba Tiger Prawns
Tarragon & Cider Butter

Buffalo Milk Stracciatella
Artichokes, White Radicchio, Saltbush

Roast Coromandel Hapuka
Cabbage, Ham Hock, Lentils

Pan Fried Wallis Lake Flathead
Cauliflower, Mussels, Curry Butter

Roast Cone Bay Barramundi
Carrots, Hazelnut, Roast Chicken Juices

Char Grilled Coffs Harbour Swordfish
Fennel, Blood Orange, Shellfish Oil

Grilled Coorong Yellow Eyed Mullet
Eggplant, Radicchio, Almonds

Roast Cowra Lamb Rump
Yoghurt & Garlic Puree, Leek, Artichokes (25 min)

Snapper Pie with Smoked Tomato & Mashed Potato (25 min)

Roast Heirloom Carrots, Spring Onion, Polenta & Parmesan

Sw&a{/} & \re%,af-abe@l

Mixed Leaf Salad
Brussel Sprouts, Burrata, Currants, Pinenuts

Hand Cut Chips, Aioli
Baby Cos, Radicchio, Salad Cream, Sunflower Seeds

PRICES INCLUDE GST

27

27

27

27

29

27

44

42

42

42

42

46
48
38

10
14

12
12

Whilst The Boathouse makes every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies;
there is always a risk of contamination. Patrons concerned with food allergies need to inform our staff and be aware of this risk.

The Boathouse will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to foods consumed.



Cape Hawke Rock Mid North Coast NSW 4.50

Clair de Lune Bouton Rock South Coast NSW  4.80
Label Rouge Rock South Coast NSW 6.00
Lavender Point Rock South Coast NSW  4.50
Lemontree Passage Rock Mid North Coast NSW 4.50
Manning River Rock Mid North Coast NSW  4.50
Merimbula Lake Rock South Coast NSW  4.50
Pambula Rock South Coast NSW 450
Port Stephens Rock Mid North Coast NSW 4.50
Rusty Wire Rock South Coast NSW 5.50
Wonboyn Rock South Coast NSW 4.50
Coffin Bay Pacific Eyre Peninsula SA 450
Lemon Tree Passage Pacific Mid North Coast NSW 4.50
Moulting Bay Pacific South East TAS 450
Shoalhaven Pacific South Coast NSW 450

Mignonette and Dark Rye Bread
catrAaN

Petuna Ocean Trout Roe
Potato Blinis, Wasabi, Créme Fraiche 45/50

Yarra Valley Golden Brook Trout Caviar
Potato Blinis, Wasabi, Creme Fraiche 48/50

cAuAbacLo~A

Crustaceans are not always available but can be preorder when making your
booking.

Roast Eastern Rocklobster

Tarragon & Cider Butter (800¢g) Market Price
Wok Fried Eastern Rocklobster

Salt & Pepper, Snowpea & Shallot  (800q) Market price
Wok Fried Gladstone Mud Crab (9500q) Market Price

Black Bean, Chilli & Ginger

Wok Fried Gladstone Mud Crab (9500q) Market Price
Salt & Pepper, Snowpea & Shallot

PRICES INCLUDE GST

Whilst The Boathouse makes every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies;
there is always a risk of contamination. Patrons concerned with food allergies need to inform our staff and be aware of this risk.
The Boathouse will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to foods consumed.



