

menu Starters

Sashimi of Hiramasa Kingfish Puffed Rice, Ponzu, Radish	27		
Ceviche of Coromandel Imperador Smoked Milk, Pickled Celery, Horseradish	27		
Grilled Hawkesbury River Calamari Potato, Garlic, Parsley	27		
Pastrami of Rangers Valley Rump Cap Black Truffle Cream, Rye, Beets	27		
Roast Yamba Tiger Prawns Tarragon & Cider Butter	29		
Buffalo Milk Stracciatella Artichokes, White Radicchio, Saltbush	27		
mains			
Roast Coromandel Hapuka Cabbage, Ham Hock, Lentils	44		
Pan Fried Wallis Lake Flathead Cauliflower, Mussels, Curry Butter	42		
Roast Cone Bay Barramundi Carrots, Hazelnut, Roast Chicken Juices	42		
Char Grilled Coffs Harbour Swordfish Fennel, Blood Orange, Shellfish Oil	42		
Grilled Coorong Yellow Eyed Mullet Eggplant, Radicchio, Almonds	42		
Roast Cowra Lamb Rump Yoghurt & Garlic Puree, Leek, Artichokes (25 min)	46		
Snapper Pie with Smoked Tomato & Mashed Potato (25 min)	48		
Roast Heirloom Carrots, Spring Onion, Polenta & Parmesan	38		
Salads & vegetables			
Mixed Leaf Salad	10		
Brussel Sprouts, Burrata, Currants, Pinenuts	14		
Hand Cut Chips, Aioli	12		
Baby Cos, Radicchio, Salad Cream, Sunflower Seeds	12		



oysters

Cape Hawke Rock	Mid North Coast	NSW	4.50
Clair de Lune Bouton Rock	South Coast	NSW	4.80
Label Rouge Rock	South Coast	NSW	6.00
Lavender Point Rock	South Coast	NSW	4.50
Lemontree Passage Rock	Mid North Coast	NSW	4.50
Manning River Rock	Mid North Coast	NSW	4.50
Merimbula Lake Rock	South Coast	NSW	4.50
Pambula Rock	South Coast	NSW	4.50
Port Stephens Rock	Mid North Coast	NSW	4.50
Rusty Wire Rock	South Coast	NSW	5.50
Wonboyn Rock	South Coast	NSW	4.50
Coffin Bay Pacific	Eyre Peninsula	SA	4.50
Lemon Tree Passage Pacific	Mid North Coast	NSW	4.50
Moulting Bay Pacific	South East	TAS	4.50
Shoalhaven Pacific	South Coast	NSW	4.50

Mignonette and Dark Rye Bread

caviar

Petuna Ocean Trout Roe Potato Blinis, Wasabi, Crème Fraiche

45/50

Yarra Valley Golden Brook Trout Caviar Potato Blinis, Wasabi, Crème Fraiche

48/50

crustaceans

Crustaceans are not always available but can be preorder when making your booking.

Tarragon & Cider Butter	(800g)	Market Price
Wok Fried Eastern Rocklobster Salt & Pepper, Snowpea & Shallot	(800g)	Market price
Wok Fried Gladstone Mud Crab Black Bean, Chilli & Ginger	(950g)	Market Price
Wok Fried Gladstone Mud Crab Salt & Pepper, Snowpea & Shallot	(950g)	Market Price

PRICES INCLUDE GST